TOWNSHIP OF EDWARDSBURGH CARDINAL

December 9, 2024

Resolution Number: 2024-	UOK -	
Moved By:		
Seconded By:		
THAT Municipal Council provide pre-budget applus non-rebated HST and authorize the Clerk Digital to complete the migration implementation supporting software for the Township website in Committee of the Whole – Administration and in the Council of the Whole – Administration and in the Council of the Whole – Administration and in the Council of the Whole – Administration and in the Council of the Whole – Administration and in the Council of the Whole – Administration and in the Council of the Whole – Administration and in the Council of the Whole – Administration and in the Council of the Whole – Administration and in the Council of the Whole – Administration and in the Council of the Whole – Administration and in the Council of the Whole – Administration and in the Council of the Whole – Administration and in the Council of the Whole – Administration and in the Council of the Whole – Administration and in the Council of the Whole – Administration and in the Council of the Whole – Administration and in the Council of the Whole – Administration and in the Council of the C	to execute an agreement with on from i:Create to Govstack and in 2025, as recommended by the	GHD d
- Carried - Deleated - Orialimious		
Mayor:		
RECORDED VOTE REQUESTED BY:		
NAME	YEA	NAY
Councillor J. Martelle		
Councillor W. Smail		
Councillor C. Ward		
Deputy Mayor S. Dillabough		
Mayor T. Deschamps		
TOTAL		